Transaction Detalils

Web Accept Payment Sent (Unique Transaction ID #51F367535M578183P)

From :gilbert.prado@janusautomation.com

Original Transaction

Completed

Date Type
Paym
08 May "
2013 10
TheL
ees
Related Transaction
Date Type
Char
ge

08 May From PayPal account is complete.
2013 Credi Your transfer from your credit card to your PayPal
account is complete.

t
Card

CompletedYour transfer from your credit card to your

D.Et Amount
ails

-$99,31

usbD

Qet Amount
ails

Deta $99,31

ils usb

Business Name: TheLees (The recipient of this payment is Non-U.S. - Verified)

Email:

Total amount;
Fee amount:
Net amount:

Item amount:
Sales Tax:
Shipping:
Handling:
Quantity:

Item Title;

Item Number:
Date:

Time:

Status:

ks.thelees@gmail.com

-$99,31 USD
$0,00 USD
-$99,31 USD

$99,31 USD
$0,00 USD
$0,00 USD
$0,00 USD
1

(TTO2-WHITE) Mens Casual Layered Style Stripe Sleeve Printing

Tshirts AND 2 goods
20130507091516568MC

08 May 2013
09:39:13
Completed



